Brown Manufacturing Group, Inc.
4661 Stafford Ave SW
Wyoming, MI 49548
616-249-0200
SL-21
SliderTM  Numbering System
Finally.  An athletic numbering system designed with the mid sized printer in mind.  The Slider gives you the ability to print 2 color numbers, teen
numbers and sponsor names with ease and profitability while only needing a 2’ x 4’ area.  The system includes the following items.
• 2 Box o’ Numbers.  40 single digit frames
• 1 Box o’ Numbers.  16 double digit frames
• Built in Flash with temperature control.
• Glass platen that never warps.
• Unique 3 position indexing permits double digit printing in one screen load.
• 1 artwork CD-ROM.  This includes 4”, 6”, 8” & 10”  2 color athletic block.
• Can be used as a 1 color printer.
Slider SL-21
Platen size 14” x 14”
Flash size 16” x 16”
Length/width/height 36” x 48 x 66”
Shipping Weight 300
Power Requirements 120V, 15A
Brown Manufacturing Group, Inc.
4661 Stafford Ave SW
Wyoming, MI 49548
616-249-0200
Athletic
Block
HelveticaThree Line
Soccer
Lacey
Drop
Shadow
Athletic
Shadow
Slant
SanDiego
JacksonvillePlain BlockOutline
Shadow
All Star
Box o’ Numbers
Additional screen racks are available for both the single digit
frames and the handy double digit frames.  These Box o’ Numbers
come stretched with 83T mesh and ship UPS.
BN-2002 ...............Box of 20 single and 2 double digit
BN-0012 ...............Box of 12 double digit frames
BNF-818 ................Single digit frames (set of 10)
BNF-1818 ............Double digit frames (set of 6)
BNR-0000 ............Box without frames
Slider Accessories and Attachments
Print on youth jerseys, reversible uniforms and sleeve numbers
with additional platens.  Also, different font styles are available
on CD.
SL-1014 ................Youth Platen
SL-422 ...................Sleeve Platen
CDROM ..................You choose 1 style 2 color PDF format
Slider Carousel Kit
This system mounts easily on a manual carousel.  With the car-
ousel kit you can print 2 color, teen digits and sponsor names.
SL-2002CK Includes:
• 1 Box o’ Numbers.  20
single digit frames & 2
double digit frames
• Master Frame with pin
locators.
• Artwork CD-ROM.  This
includes 4”, 6”, 8” & 10” 2
color athletic block.